
Product ID Discription Price /Sq .Ft., Up to 
5,000 Sq. Ft.

Price /Sq .Ft., Up to 
9000 Sq. Ft.

Price /Sq .Ft., Over 
9,000 Sq. Ft.

Concrete Applications
SG-CON-8 Safety Grooving on Concrete or Terrazzo, 8" cuts $3.95 $3.85 $3.75
SG-CON-6 Safety Grooving on Concrete or Terrazzo, 6" cuts $4.50 $4.40 $4.30

Quarry Tile Applications
SG-QT-8 Safety Grooving on Quarry Tile, 8" cuts $3.95 $3.85 $3.75
SG-QT-6 Safety Grooving on Quarry Tile, 6" cuts $4.50 $4.40 $3.30

Glazed Tile Applications
SG-GT-8 Safety Grooving on Glazed Tile, 8" cuts $4.25 $4.15 $4.05
SG-GT-6 Safety Grooving on Glazed Tile, 6" cuts $4.55 $4.45 $4.35

Travel Charges

Travel charges may be applied to installations located more than 100 miles from our California office. For installations 
located more than 300 miles away from our office of trip charge of $500 per travel day, or portion thereof, round trip, 
may be applied.

Minimum Minimum Charge $1,500.00

Surcharges
Prices quoted are for daytime installations. A surcharge may be added for night time installations, poor drainage, 
confined space, limited access or for those which do not allow easy and continuous access to the job site

Notes

Prices assume that a minimum of eight uninterupted hours of access to the job site is allowed per installation shift. A 
suplimental charge may be assessed if limited hours of access to the facility force the installation to be extended 
additional days.
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